
VERBROEDERING TIENEN OBRAFO OOST     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            12-05-19  321 Oude           Deelnemers:36 LOSTIJD:08.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18  7  121610 BE 503022818 09.44310 1286.6514    1
   2 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18  1       2 BE 218310816 09.44340 1285.9711    2
   3 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  1  112812 BE 205565617 09.37500 1284.4326    3
   4 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18  3       3 BE 218315016 09.44420 1284.1605    4
   5 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  2       2 BE 205999118 09.37560 1282.9719    5
   6 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  3       3 BE 205564517 09.38130 1278.8513    6
   7 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  12  3  100697 BE 206167018 09.28590 1274.9145    7
   8 MOYENS RAYMOND        TIENEN  12  1  100481 BE 222361414 09.29090 1269.5009    8
   9 MICHAUX HERMAN        ST MG H  4  4  103733 BE 211707518 09.31460 1268.6466    9
  10 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN   7  1   99135 BE 207796117 09.28140 1267.1709   10
  11 MICHAUX HERMAN        ST MG H  4  3       2 BE 211707618 09.32050 1263.7523   11
  12 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  5       4 BE 205560317 09.39310 1260.2793   12
  13 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12 12       5 BE 205994218 09.39320 1260.0447   13
  14 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN   7  4       2 BE 206239618 09.28530 1256.7293   14
  15 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  24  5  118542 BE 205721117 09.44210 1256.4070   15
  16 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  24 13       2 BE 213904418 09.44260 1255.2983   16
  17 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12  4       6 BE 205999318 09.39560 1254.4403   17
  18 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  12  2       2 BE 232073815 09.30180 1254.0100   18
  19 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE 12  6  121071 BE 506612618 09.46330 1253.9720   19
  20 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE 12 11       2 BE 218325016 09.46370 1253.1068   20
  21 COX DANIEL            ZOUTLEE  5  4  112451 BE 205964818 09.39580 1249.9629   21
  22 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   1  1  114621 BE 203865518 09.41450 1249.2752   22
  23 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18 10       4 BE 503024018 09.47230 1248.7763   23
  24 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18  6       5 BE 505567617 09.47240 1248.5626   24
  25 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18  2       6 BE 505567117 09.47280 1247.7086   25
  26 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18 18       7 BE 512655618 09.47350 1246.2169   26
  27 DUPONT ANDRE          RUMMEN  12 12  117898 BE 210836418 09.44370 1246.0595   27
  28 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN   7  5       3 BE 206239818 09.29360 1245.4146   28
  29 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   5  3  117809 BE 203963318 09.44383 1244.8338   29
  30 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18  8       8 BE 503027318 09.47480 1243.4560   30
  31 MICHAUX HERMAN        ST MG H  4  2       3 BE 207337216 09.33540 1236.3886   31
  32 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   5  4       2 BE 203961618 09.45263 1234.3992   32
  33 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN   7  2       4 BE 210087513 09.30190 1234.3017   33
  34 DUPONT ANDRE          RUMMEN  12  7       2 BE 210835318 09.45330 1233.8880   34
  35 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  4  4  111644 BE 206093118 09.40320 1233.2253   35
  36 DUPONT ANDRE          RUMMEN  12  5       3 BE 210836018 09.45370 1233.0277   36
  37 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18 16       9 BE 503112918 09.48440 1231.7016   37
  38 GOEDHUYS RAYMOND      LINTER   6  3  109171 BE 210648217 09.38490 1229.2175   38
  39 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18 11      10 BE 206451614 09.48560 1229.2116   39
  40 GOEDHUYS RAYMOND      LINTER   6  1       2 BE 210647517 09.38500 1228.9869   40
  41 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 18  3  115123 BE 208232417 09.43480 1227.3241   41
  42 COX DANIEL            ZOUTLEE  5  2       2 BE 207729316 09.41530 1223.8890   42
  43 MOYENS RAYMOND        TIENEN  12  5       2 BE 207867617 09.32070 1223.6371   43
  44 GOVAERTS JEAN         NEERWIN 17  3  103176 BE 210698317 09.34230 1222.7533   44
  45 DUPONT ANDRE          RUMMEN  12  1       4 BE 208112417 09.46280 1222.1631   45
  46 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   5  5       3 BE 203959218 09.46323 1220.3339   46
  47 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18  4      11 BE 218316216 09.49410 1219.9632   47
  48 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18 14      12 BE 503112118 09.49460 1218.9442   48
  49 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  12  6       3 BE 232072115 09.32370 1218.8461   49
  50 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  24  9       3 BE 213905518 09.47280 1216.2312   50
  51 PUYNEERS AUGUST       TIENEN   4  1  102330 BE 214388116 09.34090 1216.0428   51
  52 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  24 18       4 BE 203896418 09.47290 1216.0233   52
  53 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  24 16       5 BE 213905018 09.47410 1213.5335   53
  54 ROBAER ALAIN          TIENEN   3  3  100942 BE 211810716 09.33130 1213.0022   54
  55 COX DANIEL            ZOUTLEE  5  1       3 BE 207724916 09.42440 1212.6707   55
  56 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  24 20       6 BE 213900018 09.47460 1212.4991   56
  57 ROBAER ALAIN          TIENEN   3  2       2 BE 207700217 09.33170 1212.0312   57
  58 GOVAERTS JEAN         NEERWIN 17 10       2 BE 200142309 09.35150 1210.3226   58
  59 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   6  3  101794 BE 206226318 09.34070 1210.1526   59
  60 DUPONT ANDRE          RUMMEN  12  2       5 BE 202110915 09.47280 1209.6238   60
  61 GOEDHUYS RAYMOND      LINTER   6  5       3 00 211742018 09.40160 1209.4719   61
  62 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   5  2       4 BE 512071517 09.47263 1209.0621   62
  63 MOYENS RAYMOND        TIENEN  12  3       3 BE 211919117 09.33070 1208.9152   63
  64 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18 12      13 BE 220547315 09.50360 1208.8469   64
  65 VANSTRAELEN SYLVIA    GRAZEN  11  3  115115 BE 203584918 09.45150 1208.5564   65
  66 VANSTRAELEN SYLVIA    GRAZEN  11  6       2 BE 211087517 09.45160 1208.3450   66
  67 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE 12 12       3 BE 506615918 09.50120 1208.2934   67
  68 MOYENS RAYMOND        TIENEN  12  7       4 BE 206250218 09.33120 1207.7043   68
  69 UYTTEBROEK ANDRE      TIENEN   8  1  102979 BE 203923516 09.35180 1207.2567   69
  70 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE 12  2       4 BE 224406915 09.50260 1205.4862   70
  71 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18  5      14 BE 220540715 09.50560 1204.8547   71
  72 VANSTRAELEN SYLVIA    GRAZEN  11 11       3 BE 203588218 09.45420 1202.8736   72
  73 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  12  4       4 BE 206164918 09.33520 1200.6797   73



  74 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  24  6       7 BE 203898118 09.49030 1196.7895   74
  75 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE 12  5       5 BE 506614318 09.51150 1195.7630   75
  76 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  12 11       5 BE 211806916 09.34160 1194.9802   76
  77 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 18  5       2 BE 208233117 09.46220 1194.6351   77
  78 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   5  1       5 BE 218901414 09.48523 1191.5345   78
  79 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18 13      15 BE 503113518 09.52180 1188.7586   79
  80 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   6  2       2 BE 206225918 09.35390 1188.4880   80
  81 MOYENS RAYMOND        TIENEN  12  2       5 BE 212022716 09.34380 1187.2509   81
  82 MOYENS RAYMOND        TIENEN  12  8       6 BE 207778517 09.34380 1187.2509   82
  83 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE 12  9       6 BE 508953717 09.52210 1182.9116   83
  84 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 18  9      16 BE 503027718 09.52550 1181.6356   84
  85 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE 12  1       7 BE 218585016 09.52340 1180.4127   85
  86 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  12  5       6 BE 206162618 09.35200 1180.0430   86
  87 MELLEMANS R.& UR.     HERK DE  8  6  121722 BE 510575718 09.53092 1180.0103   87
  88 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 18  7       3 BE 210917218 09.47400 1178.7338   88
  89 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  13  2  109540 BE 211583318 09.42574 1178.4523   89
  90 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 18 15       4 BE 210919118 09.47450 1177.7289   90
  91 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE 12 10       8 BE 206407114 09.52540 1176.5889   91
  92 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 18  1       5 BE 208230517 09.47590 1174.9243   92
  93 COX DANIEL            ZOUTLEE  5  5       4 BE 205961718 09.45460 1174.2604   93
  94 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN   7  3       5 BE 228527314 09.34280 1173.6582   94
  95 GOVAERTS JEAN         NEERWIN 17  9       3 BE 207592916 09.37590 1172.7221   95
  96 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 18 10       6 BE 210918818 09.48110 1172.5310   96
  97 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  24 21       8 BE 203899918 09.51140 1170.9779   97
  98 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 12 11       7 BE 205561317 09.46230 1170.4928   98
  99 HENDRICKX GILBERT     RUMMEN  10  1  119166 BE 213682918 09.51492 1170.3595   99
 100 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  4  1       2 BE 205684617 09.45310 1168.8850  100
 101 COX DANIEL            ZOUTLEE  5  3       5 BE 205961618 09.46210 1167.1510  101
 102 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 18 11       7 BE 210916018 09.48390 1166.9843  102
 103 MICHAUX HERMAN        ST MG H  4  1       4 BE 224984014 09.39030 1164.8849  103
 104 DIMARCO STEPHANO      BINDERV 11  1  115737 BE 511147418 09.49240 1164.3561  104
 105 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 18  2       8 BE 208232317 09.48530 1164.2306  105
 106 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 18  4       9 BE 208233517 09.48570 1163.4462  106
 107 UYTTEBROEK ANDRE      TIENEN   8  2       2 BE 203921316 09.38310 1163.3854  107
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN OBRAFO OOST     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            12-05-19  187 Jaarse         Deelnemers:31 LOSTIJD:08.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 10  1  121610 BE 503022818 09.44310 1286.6514    1
   2 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  5  1  112812 BE 205999118 09.37560 1282.9719    2
   3 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   4  1  100697 BE 206167018 09.28590 1274.9145    3
   4 MICHAUX HERMAN        ST MG H  2  2  103733 BE 211707518 09.31460 1268.6466    4
   5 MICHAUX HERMAN        ST MG H  2  1       2 BE 211707618 09.32050 1263.7523    5
   6 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  5  5       2 BE 205994218 09.39320 1260.0447    6
   7 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN   4  1   99135 BE 206239618 09.28530 1256.7293    7
   8 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  22 11  118542 BE 213904418 09.44260 1255.2983    8
   9 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  5  2       3 BE 205999318 09.39560 1254.4403    9
  10 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE  4  3  121071 BE 506612618 09.46330 1253.9720   10
  11 COX DANIEL            ZOUTLEE  3  2  112451 BE 205964818 09.39580 1249.9629   11
  12 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   1  1  114621 BE 203865518 09.41450 1249.2752   12
  13 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 10  4       2 BE 503024018 09.47230 1248.7763   13
  14 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 10 10       3 BE 512655618 09.47350 1246.2169   14
  15 DUPONT ANDRE          RUMMEN   8  8  117898 BE 210836418 09.44370 1246.0595   15
  16 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN   4  2       2 BE 206239818 09.29360 1245.4146   16
  17 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   3  1  117809 BE 203963318 09.44383 1244.8338   17
  18 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 10  2       4 BE 503027318 09.47480 1243.4560   18
  19 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   3  2       2 BE 203961618 09.45263 1234.3992   19
  20 DUPONT ANDRE          RUMMEN   8  3       2 BE 210835318 09.45330 1233.8880   20
  21 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  1  1  111644 BE 206093118 09.40320 1233.2253   21
  22 DUPONT ANDRE          RUMMEN   8  1       3 BE 210836018 09.45370 1233.0277   22
  23 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 10  8       5 BE 503112918 09.48440 1231.7016   23
  24 CHRISTIAENS HENRI + R RUMMEN   3  3       3 BE 203959218 09.46323 1220.3339   24
  25 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 10  6       6 BE 503112118 09.49460 1218.9442   25
  26 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  22  7       2 BE 213905518 09.47280 1216.2312   26
  27 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  22 16       3 BE 203896418 09.47290 1216.0233   27
  28 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  22 14       4 BE 213905018 09.47410 1213.5335   28
  29 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  22 18       5 BE 213900018 09.47460 1212.4991   29
  30 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   5  3  101794 BE 206226318 09.34070 1210.1526   30
  31 GOEDHUYS RAYMOND      LINTER   2  1  109171 00 211742018 09.40160 1209.4719   31
  32 VANSTRAELEN SYLVIA    GRAZEN   9  2  115115 BE 203584918 09.45150 1208.5564   32
  33 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE  4  4       2 BE 506615918 09.50120 1208.2934   33
  34 MOYENS RAYMOND        TIENEN   5  3  100481 BE 206250218 09.33120 1207.7043   34
  35 VANSTRAELEN SYLVIA    GRAZEN   9  9       2 BE 203588218 09.45420 1202.8736   35
  36 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   4  2       2 BE 206164918 09.33520 1200.6797   36
  37 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  22  4       6 BE 203898118 09.49030 1196.7895   37



  38 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE  4  2       3 BE 506614318 09.51150 1195.7630   38
  39 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 10  5       7 BE 503113518 09.52180 1188.7586   39
  40 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN   5  2       2 BE 206225918 09.35390 1188.4880   40
  41 DRIESMANS LOUIS       HERK-DE 10  3       8 BE 503027718 09.52550 1181.6356   41
  42 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   4  3       3 BE 206162618 09.35200 1180.0430   42
  43 MELLEMANS R.& UR.     HERK DE  8  6  121722 BE 510575718 09.53092 1180.0103   43
  44 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 12  1  115123 BE 210917218 09.47400 1178.7338   44
  45 BOYEN DIRK            LINTER  13  2  109540 BE 211583318 09.42574 1178.4523   45
  46 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 12  9       2 BE 210919118 09.47450 1177.7289   46
  47 COX DANIEL            ZOUTLEE  3  3       2 BE 205961718 09.45460 1174.2604   47
  48 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 12  4       3 BE 210918818 09.48110 1172.5310   48
  49 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  22 19       7 BE 203899918 09.51140 1170.9779   49
  50 HENDRICKX GILBERT     RUMMEN   9  1  119166 BE 213682918 09.51492 1170.3595   50
  51 COX DANIEL            ZOUTLEE  3  1       3 BE 205961618 09.46210 1167.1510   51
  52 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 12  5       4 BE 210916018 09.48390 1166.9843   52
  53 DIMARCO STEPHANO      BINDERV  6  1  115737 BE 511147418 09.49240 1164.3561   53
  54 VANSTRAELEN SYLVIA    GRAZEN   9  1       3 BE 203585518 09.49300 1156.9347   54
  55 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  22 22       8 BE 213905318 09.52360 1155.3801   55
  56 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  5  3       4 BE 205994418 09.48120 1148.8391   56
  57 DUPONT ANDRE          RUMMEN   8  5       4 BE 210834118 09.53440 1136.5488   57
  58 MOYENS RAYMOND        TIENEN   5  4       2 BE 206248218 09.39060 1127.7329   58
  59 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 12  8       5 BE 210919418 09.52080 1127.1834   59
  60 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  5  4       5 BE 205991318 09.50060 1127.0330   60
  61 SWIJSEN GEORGES       GEETBET 12  2       6 BE 210919518 09.52110 1126.6319   61
  62 DENIVEL OMER          TIENEN   4  3       3 BE 206236818 09.38000 1126.5341   62
  63 JAMAR CHRIS           RUMMEN  22 12       9 BE 203899218 09.55150 1126.2898   63
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


